End Date
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/30/2029
11/11/2029
1111/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

2026 Professional Standards Committee Roster

Position
Chair
Vice Chair
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

First Name
Lara
Jaime
Christina
Wendy
Michael
Ken
Endia
Jesse
Dominique
Eric
Paula
Susan
Angela
Dianna
Billy
Shebia
Barry
Celisa
Buck
Cyndi
Stephanie
Alice
Jennifer
Jody
Michael
Dee
Shannon
Andy
Brian
Harriott
Patricia
Martha
Lee
Karen
Beth
Stephanie
Stacey
Ray
Natalie
Glen

Last Name

Thrash
Ross
Adams
Ainsworth
Anderson
Austin
Banks
Barrilleaux
Beasley
Bradley
Brahan
Brashier
Chambliss
Chmelicek
Clark
Clark
Clemmer
Coleman
Covington
Creel
Crosslin
Crotwell
Dalgo
Davis
Davis
Denton
Dye
Estes
Estes
Expose
Fleming
Ford
Garland
Glass
Glosson
Godfrey
Goff
Gonzales
Graham
Gregory

City
Hattiesburg
Olive Branch
Ocean Springs
Tupelo
Columbus
Pass Christian
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
Brandon
Picayune
Hattiesburg
Laurel
Picayune
Ridgeland
Oxford
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
Meridian
Madison
Metairie
Southaven
Hattiesburg
Gulfport
West Point
Columbus
Madison
Madison
Saltillo
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
McComb
Picayune
Brandon
Gulfport
Memphis
Columbus
Ocean Springs
Gulfport
Hattiesburg
Flowood



11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
12/31/2029
11/16/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/31/2029

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

David
Shirley
Calah
Megan
Jamie
Doris
Arlana
Brina
Sean
Kay
Carol
Martin
Latoya
Angela
Melissa
Victoria
Nancy
Denise
Ayanna
Sharon
Phillip
Selena
Cynthia
Kaila
Deborah
Michelle
Michelle
Mark
Antha
Melanie
Edna
Summer
Nicole
Stephanie
Gena
Adell
Keiko
Gary
Yolanda
Barbara
Vickie
Amanda

Griffith

Hairston-Knox

Hall
Hall
Hanry
Hardy
Hargrave
Hayes
Hettinger
Hightower
Hill
Jones
Kelly
Kennedy
Key
King
Lane
Lawler
Lipsey
Lipsey
Livingston
Lovejoy
McCool
McCrory
McGhee
McGill
McNeil
Metcalf
Mitchell
Mitchell
Murray
Newman
Nezat
Nix
Nolan
Osgood
Palmero
Parker
Parris

Payne Jenkins

Pierce
Polles

Cleveland
Meridian
Brandon
Madison

Ridgeland

Columbus
Gulfport
Brandon

Tupelo
Oxford
Jackson
Gulfport
Columbus
Ocean Springs
Laurel
Hattiesburg
Flowood
Ocean Springs
Madison

Columbus

Columbus

BRANDON
Madison

Ridgeland
Saucier

Pascagoula

Starkville

Ridgeland
Picayune
Starkville
Natchez

Biloxi
Biloxi
Flowood
Saltillo
Hattiesburg
Bay Saint Louis
Brandon
Flowood

Moss Point
Madison
Madison



11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/5/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
12/31/2029
11/11/2029
12/14/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029
11/11/2029

11/9/2026

11/9/2026
12/31/2029

12/14/2029

Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

President

EC Liaison
Staff Liaison
Staff Liaison

Shirleen
Cynthia
Sherry
Robin
Kaleena
Bob
Michelle
Tammy
Richard
Cara
Janice
Gabe
Traci
Dwanna
Jacqueline
Eric
Penny
Angie
Donald
Schneika
Lynette
Laura
William
Dorothy
Shandra
Victoria
Beverly
Katie
Shannon
Vicki
Kathy
Christina
Lalesca
Sherribeth

DeShawn
Keith
Brittany
Beth

Prescott
Pritchard
Pullens
Reed
Richardson
Ridgway
Robbins
Sambrano
Scott
Settlemire
Shows
Snodgrass
Spence
Stanley
Stec
Stephenson
Stettinius
Stevens
Stocker
Stokes
Suttlar
Tate
Thaggard
Thompson
Thompson
Treadway
Tynes
Warren
Warren
Weaver
Whitfield
Wilson
Woodard
Wright

Davis
Ridgeway
Conwill
Hansen

Vicksburg
Biloxi
Hattiesburg
Starkville
Columbus
Jackson
Columbus
Pascagoula
Flowood
Brandon
Madison
Gulfport
Picayune
Ridgeland
Vicksburg
Ridgeland
Biloxi
Amory
Olive Branch
Ridgeland
Ridgeland
Richmond Hill
Hattiesburg
Jackson
Madison
Corinth
Slidell
Madison
Brandon
Ridgeland
Madison
Madison
Flowood
Madison

Hattiesburg

Laurel
Jackson

Jackson



