

2026 Professional Standards Committee Roster

End Date	Position	First Name	Last Name	City
11/11/2029	Chair	Lara	Thrash	Hattiesburg
11/11/2029	Vice Chair	Jaime	Ross	Olive Branch
11/11/2029	Member	Christina	Adams	Ocean Springs
11/11/2029	Member	Wendy	Ainsworth	Tupelo
11/11/2029	Member	Michael	Anderson	Columbus
12/14/2029	Member	Ken	Austin	Pass Christian
11/11/2029	Member	Endia	Banks	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Jesse	Barrilleaux	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Dominique	Beasley	Brandon
12/14/2029	Member	Eric	Bradley	Picayune
12/14/2029	Member	Paula	Brahan	Hattiesburg
12/14/2029	Member	Susan	Brashier	Laurel
11/11/2029	Member	Angela	Chambliss	Picayune
11/11/2029	Member	Dianna	Chmelicek	Ridgeland
12/31/2029	Member	Billy	Clark	Oxford
11/11/2029	Member	Shebia	Clark	Ridgeland
12/31/2029	Member	Barry	Clemmer	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Celisa	Coleman	Meridian
11/11/2029	Member	Buck	Covington	Madison
12/14/2029	Member	Cyndi	Creel	Metairie
11/11/2029	Member	Stephanie	Crosslin	Southaven
11/11/2029	Member	Alice	Crotwell	Hattiesburg
11/11/2029	Member	Jennifer	Dalgo	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Member	Jody	Davis	West Point
12/14/2029	Member	Michael	Davis	Columbus
12/30/2029	Member	Dee	Denton	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Shannon	Dye	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Andy	Estes	Saltillo
12/14/2029	Member	Brian	Estes	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Harriott	Expose	Ridgeland
12/14/2029	Member	Patricia	Fleming	McComb
12/14/2029	Member	Martha	Ford	Picayune
11/11/2029	Member	Lee	Garland	Brandon
12/14/2029	Member	Karen	Glass	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Member	Beth	Glossen	Memphis
11/11/2029	Member	Stephanie	Godfrey	Columbus
11/11/2029	Member	Stacey	Goff	Ocean Springs
12/14/2029	Member	Ray	Gonzales	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Member	Natalie	Graham	Hattiesburg
11/11/2029	Member	Glen	Gregory	Flowood

11/11/2029	Member	David	Griffith	Cleveland
11/11/2029	Member	Shirley	Hairston-Knox	Meridian
11/11/2029	Member	Calah	Hall	Brandon
11/11/2029	Member	Megan	Hall	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Jamie	Harry	Ridgeland
12/14/2029	Member	Doris	Hardy	Columbus
11/11/2029	Member	Arlana	Hargrave	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Member	Brina	Hayes	Brandon
12/14/2029	Member	Sean	Hettinger	Tupelo
11/11/2029	Member	Kay	Hightower	Oxford
11/11/2029	Member	Carol	Hill	Jackson
12/14/2029	Member	Martin	Jones	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Member	Latoya	Kelly	Columbus
11/11/2029	Member	Angela	Kennedy	Ocean Springs
12/14/2029	Member	Melissa	Key	Laurel
11/11/2029	Member	Victoria	King	Hattiesburg
12/14/2029	Member	Nancy	Lane	Flowood
11/11/2029	Member	Denise	Lawler	Ocean Springs
11/11/2029	Member	Ayanna	Lipsey	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Sharon	Lipsey	Columbus
11/11/2029	Member	Phillip	Livingston	Columbus
12/14/2029	Member	Selena	Lovejoy	BRANDON
11/11/2029	Member	Cynthia	McCool	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Kaila	McCrory	Ridgeland
12/31/2029	Member	Deborah	McGhee	Saucier
11/11/2029	Member	Michelle	McGill	Pascagoula
11/11/2029	Member	Michelle	McNeil	Starkville
11/11/2029	Member	Mark	Metcalf	Ridgeland
12/31/2029	Member	Anthia	Mitchell	Picayune
12/14/2029	Member	Melanie	Mitchell	Starkville
12/14/2029	Member	Edna	Murray	Natchez
12/31/2029	Member	Summer	Newman	Biloxi
12/31/2029	Member	Nicole	Nezat	Biloxi
11/16/2029	Member	Stephanie	Nix	Flowood
11/11/2029	Member	Gena	Nolan	Saltillo
11/11/2029	Member	Adell	Osgood	Hattiesburg
12/14/2029	Member	Keiko	Palmero	Bay Saint Louis
11/11/2029	Member	Gary	Parker	Brandon
11/11/2029	Member	Yolanda	Parris	Flowood
11/11/2029	Member	Barbara	Payne Jenkins	Moss Point
11/11/2029	Member	Vickie	Pierce	Madison
12/31/2029	Member	Amanda	Polles	Madison

11/11/2029	Member	Shirleen	Prescott	Vicksburg
12/14/2029	Member	Cynthia	Pritchard	Biloxi
12/14/2029	Member	Sherry	Pullens	Hattiesburg
11/11/2029	Member	Robin	Reed	Starkville
11/11/2029	Member	Kaleena	Richardson	Columbus
12/14/2029	Member	Bob	Ridgway	Jackson
11/11/2029	Member	Michelle	Robbins	Columbus
11/11/2029	Member	Tammy	Sambrano	Pascagoula
11/11/2029	Member	Richard	Scott	Flowood
11/11/2029	Member	Cara	Settemire	Brandon
12/14/2029	Member	Janice	Shows	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Gabe	Snodgrass	Gulfport
11/11/2029	Member	Traci	Spence	Picayune
11/11/2029	Member	Dwanna	Stanley	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Jacqueline	Stec	Vicksburg
11/11/2029	Member	Eric	Stephenson	Ridgeland
12/14/2029	Member	Penny	Stettinius	Biloxi
11/11/2029	Member	Angie	Stevens	Amory
11/11/2029	Member	Donald	Stocker	Olive Branch
11/5/2029	Member	Schneika	Stokes	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Lynette	Suttlar	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Laura	Tate	Richmond Hill
11/11/2029	Member	William	Thaggard	Hattiesburg
12/14/2029	Member	Dorothy	Thompson	Jackson
11/11/2029	Member	Shandra	Thompson	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Victoria	Treadway	Corinth
12/14/2029	Member	Beverly	Tynes	Slidell
12/31/2029	Member	Katie	Warren	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Shannon	Warren	Brandon
12/14/2029	Member	Vicki	Weaver	Ridgeland
11/11/2029	Member	Kathy	Whitfield	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	Christina	Wilson	Madison
11/11/2029	Member	LaJesca	Woodard	Flowood
11/11/2029	Member	Sherribeth	Wright	Madison
11/9/2026	President	DeShawn	Davis	Hattiesburg
11/9/2026	EC Liaison	Keith	Ridgeway	Laurel
12/31/2029	Staff Liaison	Brittany	Conwill	Jackson
12/14/2029	Staff Liaison	Beth	Hansen	Jackson